Commercial Sale For Sale
- 6260 Johnson St # B, Hollywood, Florida 33024

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Longitude:

Commercial Sale
For Sale
A11512410
$5,000

1997

6,380 Sqft

09/01/2024

usS

FL

Broward County
Hollywood
33024

6260 Johnson St #
B

w81° 47' 11.4"

Features

J

Parking:




Latitude: N26° 1' 2"

Agent [nfo

Elena Beck
4 (305) 924-6985




